PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Takanori CHOUMARU	08/03/2010
Kouki SHIGAKI	08/03/2010
Yoshinobu SHIMOKAWA	08/03/2010
Yoshiyuki JUFUKU	08/03/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fujitsu Limited	
Street Address:	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku	
City:	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa	
State/Country:	y: JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8588	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12886712	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)429-4380

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2024032100

Email: IP-Docketing@hanify.com

Correspondent Name: HANIFY & KING PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

Address Line 1: 1055 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5252-033-US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael A. Schwartz

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 025019 FRAME: 0827 340 00 128867

501296750

source=ASSIGN#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025019 FRAME: 0828

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dolla inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUJITSU LIMITED	ar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable	le consideration paid to the undersigned		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan				
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is he ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and int (Title of Invention)	reby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIG erest to the invention entitled	NOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to		
MOBILE TERMINAL DEVICE AND CO TERMINAL DEVICE	ONTROL METHOD FOR SAVIN	IG ELECTRIC POWER OF MOBILE		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP was executed on even date herewith or, if not so execu	and/or for which applicatio	on for Letters Patent of the United States		
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution of appl	lication, if not concurrent)		
(b) filed on;	Assignee's attorney is hereb data, when known.	y authorized to Insert in (b) the specified		
nd to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the L abstitute, reissue or reexamination application based the cluding any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinaft The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said A hich the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable o cluding in the preparation and prosecution of said app examination, or public use proceeding, and in any litig ts to include but not be limited to executing all papers	ereon, for the full term or terms for which the ter, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s) SSIGNEE and without charge to but at the error expedient, for securing, maintaining and error lication(s) and the issuance of said Letters Pation or other legal proceeding which may are a linguiding senarate assignments and delegations.	e said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and "). expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts aforcing protection for said invention, atent(s), in any interfere, reissue,		
vorn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor	i.	-		
Takanori Choumaru (Signature)	Takanori CHOUMARU (Type Name)	Aug. 3, 2010 (Date)		
Koulti Shifall (Signature) Yoshinobu Shimokawa	Kouki SHIGAKI (Type Name) Yoshinobu SHIMOKAWA	100 3 2010		
(Signature) YoShiyo ki JUFU KU	(Type Name) Yoshiyuki JUFUKU	Aug. 3, 20/0 Aug. 3, 20/0		
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)		
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)		

RECORDED: 09/21/2010

PATENT REEL: 025019 FRAME: 0829